
Mills Lane - March 2019

03/01/2019 - 03/31/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 3625

Peak Day Sun, 17 Mar, 2019 (390)

Minimum Day Sun, 3 Mar, 2019 (6)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 117

Average Workday Traffic 104

Average Weekend Traffic 144

Weekly Average 819

Monthly Average 3559

Date MILLS LANE

Fri, Mar 1, 2019 24

Sat, Mar 2, 2019 73

Sun, Mar 3, 2019 6

Mon, Mar 4, 2019 16

Tue, Mar 5, 2019 22

Wed, Mar 6, 2019 44

Thu, Mar 7, 2019 54

Fri, Mar 8, 2019 47

Sat, Mar 9, 2019 85

Sun, Mar 10, 2019 102

Mon, Mar 11, 2019 168

Tue, Mar 12, 2019 30

Wed, Mar 13, 2019 41

Thu, Mar 14, 2019 52

Fri, Mar 15, 2019 42

Sat, Mar 16, 2019 258

Sun, Mar 17, 2019 390

Mon, Mar 18, 2019 206

Tue, Mar 19, 2019 156

Wed, Mar 20, 2019 51

Thu, Mar 21, 2019 169

Fri, Mar 22, 2019 291

Sat, Mar 23, 2019 119

Sun, Mar 24, 2019 160

Mon, Mar 25, 2019 59

Tue, Mar 26, 2019 231

Wed, Mar 27, 2019 265

Thu, Mar 28, 2019 164

Fri, Mar 29, 2019 56

Sat, Mar 30, 2019 30

Sun, Mar 31, 2019 214


